Technical Data Sheet
RosenbergerHSD®
TWIN RIGHT
ANGLE
PLUG FOR PCB
D4S20W-40MA5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Change History
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
T. Höfling 02.08.12 B. Fritz 26.05.23  e00 23-0707 J. Längerich 26.05.23
Additional
coding
Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
A
deep black sim. 9005 D4S20W-40MA5-A
B
cream sim. 9001 D4S20W-40MA5-B
C
signal blue sim. 5005 D4S20W-40MA5-C
D
claret violet sim. 4004 D4S20W-40MA5-D
E
leaf green sim. 6002 D4S20W-40MA5-E
F
nut-brown sim. 8011 D4S20W-40MA5-F
Z
waterblue sim.5021 D4S20W-40MA5-Z
Rev. Date Change
c00 21.01.16 Add of “quality inspection marking”
d00 25.08.16 Placed quality inspection marking  in center
e00 26.05.23 Changed tolerances